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 5/9 5/23 6/20 7/18 8/8 9/5 Final 
Points 

BIKES        
        
50 Open        
Adam Regina #45 10       
Bryson Brink #317 22       
Caleb Roberts # 12       
Cole Dillman #717 14       
Collin Adams #96 15       
Easton Ruda #106 13       
Hunter Green #9 9       
Kyndal Bug Parson #413 11       
Vaughn Kuchinka #64 17       
Zachary Gordon #121 8       
        
65/110 Open        
Aiden Bernie #5 9       
Blake Weaver #31 12       
Caden Lawson #53 22       
Cambrie Franks #11 11       
Kyndal Bug Parson #78 10       
Lucas Lecorchick #59 17       
Noah Rodriguez Viana #499 14       
Trenton Vanada #519 13       
Vaughn Kuchinka #64 15       
        
85/150 Open        
Brendan Vansant #190 20       
Caden Lawson #53 8       
Caleb Allebaugh #113 27       
Cameron Bash #36 18       
John Febta #843 13       
John Keir #7 9       
Lucas Colledge #21 14       
Parker Wawell #12 10       
Peyton Hoover #43 17       
Robert Shuster #831 22       
Sebastian Carrela #627 12       
TJ Delawder #407 16       
Trent Hazelton #723 11       
Tripp Sharp #4 19       
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Wesley Frank #773 15       
Kool Boy        
Broc Bonamo #221 10       
Dakota Yeakle #24 9       
Dayne Miller #28 23       
Jake Golden #606 13       
Jared Scott #42 16       
John Festa #843 18       
Kyle Cunningham #219 12       
Marcus Everly #13 15       
Robert Shuster #831 14       
Tripp Sharp #4 11       
        
Two Stroke Open        
Alexander Bonner #977 9       
Ben Dolphin #x 6       
Bubba Bennett #17 17       
Donovan Crocker #336 10       
Kaz Thompson #335 8       
Nicholas Luzdtke #7 7       
Ralph Rouso #875 12       
        
Women Open        
Alyssa Cobb #214 6       
Amber Kesner #339 9       
Cassie Rupp #09 10       
Erin Dillman #927 12       
Kourtney Skinner #5 8       
Kyndal Bug Parson #78 7       
Tiffany Fanala #32 17       
        
Open Trophy        
Ben Cunningham #1 2nd       
Brandon Slebodnick #404 13th       
Chance Watro #97 5th       
Chase Linaweaver #727 11th       
Chucky Hrupovich #09 10th       
Cristofer Duran #96 4th       
Dylan Coon #78 9th       
Jason Borosky #183 6th       
John Festa #843 14th       
JR Ctlurn #3 7th       
Kenny Hackey #1 1st       



Breezewood Proving Grounds 2020 Outlaw Series Points 
 
 

© 2020 Breezewood Proving Grounds 
 

Michael Payne #21 12th       
Nick Richardson #45 8th       
Randy Lawson #209 3rd       
        
250 Beginner        
Adam J #1 8       
Austin Monroe #6 10       
Bill Dick #219 19       
Bobby Triplett #127 24       
Brandon Pritchard #71 13       
Brandon Slebonick #404 25       
Broc Bonamo #221 33       
Caleb Allebaugh #113 35       
Casey Reynolds #585 7       
Cody Hallett #600 16       
Cody Kutz #111 21       
Cole Green #911 13       
Corbin Joshua #32 15       
Cory Thoroten #2c 11       
Dakota Yeakle #24 20       
Dalton Lemin #502 18       
Dane Shaw #916 25       
Devin Halaburda #120 40       
Donovan Crocker #336 19       
Douglas Fitzhenry #738 15       
Drew Emerick #37 28       
Eli Hajjar #23 11       
Eric Pena #23 24       
Ferdy Sosa #259 17       
Greg Seltzer #10 29       
Hunter Shannon #5 26       
John Festa #843 31       
Jose Ortiz #28 23       
Justin Jacobs #126 27       
Justin Verbonitz #410 20       
Kalim Snowberger #724 14       
Kaz Thompson #335 23       
Kike Aguiler #717 9       
Logan Wise #11 10       
Matthew Phillips #41 17       
Odin Cretin #108 9       
Phoenix Santos #111 22       
Ralph Rayso #875 32       
RJ Wilson #28 16       
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Stevie Moore #17 18       
Tanner Friedline #107 14       
Thorn Brothers #151 27       
Travis Mcloughlin #71 21       
Travis Weisner #799 32       
Tyler Corle #17 12       
Tyler Hill #1 30       
Tyler Vanza #182 22       
Zephan Santos #11 12       
        
450 Beginner        
Anthony Romano #33R 37       
Bill Dick #219 8       
Bubba Bennett #17 29       
Chad Housel #727 25       
Christopher Ross #91 15       
Corey Rimmey #195 9       
Dylan Coon #78 28       
Dylan Snyder #599 16       
Ferdy Sosa #259 24       
Jack Kunkel #82 23       
Jason Borosky #183 26       
Jordan Weeliyer #T 21       
Jose Ortiz #28 17       
Joshua Dixon #741 11       
Justin Jacobs #126 30       
Justin Verbonitz #410 19       
Kalim Snowberger #724 10       
Kike Aguilar #717 14       
Kody Griffith #132 18       
Michael Payne #91 22       
Nick Richardson #45 27       
Pongta Kido #913 7       
Ryan Burnham #006 13       
Travis Ritter #420 12       
Travis Weisner #799 20       
Wyatt Black #542 32       
        
250 Intermediate         
Brandon Beam #16 21       
Brendon Emerick #422 11       
Chance Watro #97 27       
Chase Linaweaver #727 24       
Chris Hazelton #65 17       
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Dayne Miller #28 16       
Ethan Schwartz #826 15       
Gage Allebaugh #118 29       
Jared Scott #42 12       
Kyle Bohrer #128 14       
Kyle Cunningham #219 9       
Marcus Everly #13 19       
Mason Guelich #691 22       
Matthew Vansant #189 18       
Nick Nicholson #5 10       
Noah Mercado #66 23       
Scott Garrety #117 25       
Sean Wilson #131 20       
Shawn Knight #215 13       
Stash Breinich #158 8       
Tyler Haynes #710 26       
Zach Kendig #149 34       
        
450 Intermediate        
Adam Miller #57 17       
Brandon Beam #16 9       
Brett Pochet #225 18       
Chucky Hrupovich #09 10       
Cristofer Duran #96 23       
Donny Tinsman #762 12       
James Groh #828 16       
Jarrett Bellison #613 15       
Jason Buckner #56 7       
JR Churn #3 11       
Kyle McNabb #734 13       
Mason Guelich #691 19       
Nate Kronk #558 30       
Rob Schiller #3 8       
Sean Wilson #131 14       
Seth Jarvie #x 25       
Travis Kibe #305 20       
Tyler Haynes #710 21       
Zach Kendig #149 22       
        
250 Advanced        
Bobby Knupp #92 7       
Kenny Hachy #1 8       
Scott Clapper #680 11       
Tyler Helwig 313 9       
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Tyler Stepek #1x 16       
        
        
450 Advanced        
Ben Cunningham #1 7       
Bobby Knupp #92 9       
Brandon Garlock #108 6       
Dayne Thompson #12 12       
Scott Clapper #680 10       
Tyler Helwig #13 8       
Tyler Stepek #314 17       
        
Vet 30+ Open        
Billy Cox #517 8       
Brandon Smith #142 15       
Chad Housel #727 19       
Derek Boyd #813 16       
Derrick Kuchinka #64 18       
Jarrett Bellison #613 20       
Jason Keefer #828 11       
Jason Trevenen #74 14       
Keun Reese #156 17       
Kody Griffith #132 13       
Kyle McNabb #734 21       
Matt Grove #472 10       
Nate Fetterman #357 6       
Nate Kronk #558 29       
Randy Lawson #209 24       
Seth Jarvie #x 22       
Stash Breinich #158 7       
Travis Ritter #420 12       
Zeb Scott #629 9       
        
Senior 45+ Open        
Bill Lauver #442 6       
David Langston #32 10       
Jason Hallett #700 7       
Mark Howser #117 15       
Zeb Scott #629 8       
        
Pit Bike Open        
Alexander Bonner #977 9       
Chris Keebler #19 18       
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Cole Mindvich #301 7       
Jake Golden #6 11       
JP Long #43 8       
Shawn Weaver #31 13       
Tyler Marlin #263 10       
        
QUADS        
        
50/70 Open        
Anthony Kimble #41 9       
Bryce Kimble #18 14       
Easton Hackenberg #24 6       
Logan Mazy #75 7       
        
90/125 Open        
Alissa Duncan #921 20       
Anabella Eichner Zuk #11 9       
Anthony Kimble #41 12       
Brody Berrier #396 10       
Bryce Kimble #18 15       
Cameron Kunkle #82 8       
Dakota Pittman #998 11       
Shelby Shiamone #20 13       
        
200/300 Open        
Brady Appleby #13 6       
David Cunningham #54 7       
Jack VanVarick #17 14       
Otis Cretin #412 9       
        
400 Open        
Dustin Shelly #109 16       
Joey Miller #818 7       
Kurt Lecorchick #715 9       
Kyle Church #007 11       
Nicholas Luedtke #776 8       
Ricky Green #9 6       
        
Open Beginner        
Andrew Williams #724 16       
Blake Shughart #48 18       
Brandon Shughart #22x 9       
Caleb Croson #304 23       
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Cody McCarty #322 12       
Curtis Zuk #28 14       
Dan Sexton #2 13       
Dillon Isenberg #314 11       
Doug Sexton #23 15       
Jack VanVarick #17 14       
Jake Anglehart #910 10       
Jared O’Millian #x 11       
Joey Miller #818 23       
Kenny Simmons #921 16       
Kyle Hardman #987 7       
Lucas Sneeringer #921 12       
Nathan Shank #625 18       
Owen Pogue #78 8       
Scott Wolfe #22 10       
Travis Blanish #97 13       
Zac Lisbon #485 15       
        
Open Intermediate         
Andy Rook #31 10       
Blake Umbaugh #23 22       
Braden Shiamone #02 7       
Brandon Kuchinka #88 14       
Cody Hall #47 13       
Cole Wertz #21 15       
Collin Butts #823 12       
Dana Ketchem #193 6       
Dominic Chiocca #19 14       
Dylan Aungst #151 15       
Gabe Lukasik #117 10       
Holly Carroll #595 17       
Jagger Price #54 8       
Jake Banai #920 9       
Jaryd Griffie #919 7       
John Wiesheier #524 8       
Mike Ulrich #8 17       
Mikel Weaber #581 12       
Noah Marrone #22 11       
PJ McBride #114 22       
Taylor Smith #412 13       
Tyler Young #95 9       
Zack Davies #3 11       
        
Open Advanced        
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Andy Ehrenzeller #55 17       
Brandon Hoag #26 19       
Brett Pochet #225 13       
Christopher Tenney #21 9       
Dylan Tremellen #940 24       
Ian Tolbert #521 10       
Jacob Ryan #75 16       
Justin Feight #297 14       
Kaden Gingras #003 11       
Larry Fischer #11 8       
Tyler Marlin #24 12       
Wyatt Hoffman #99 15       
        
Women Open        
Ashley Tolbert #610 8       
Felecha Dashem ##118 10       
Kaitlin Mallette #919 9       
Maddie Hill #505 19       
Marissa Hendricks #22H 11       
Sam Flack #762 12       
Shelby Cobrando #55 6       
Tabby Krone #595 14       
Tristan Peppin #7 7       
        
Vet 30+ Open        
Adam Whary #512 25       
Benny Franks #22 13       
Bill Haer #66 8       
Christopher Tenney #21 14       
Dana Ketchem #193 6       
Daryl Rhine #45 18       
Dave Keller #77 9       
DJ McBride #114 17       
Dustin Shelly #109 16       
Howard Dashem #629 7       
James Marrone #76 10       
Jon Blemler #326 20       
Josh Castaldo #587 11       
Kyle Denkovich #184 15       
Nicholas Turterr #152 12       
        
Open Trophy        
Blake Umbaugh #23 16th       
Braden Shaimone #02 1st       
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Collin Butts #823 11th       
DJ Bookwalter #89 8th       
Domenic Chiocca #19 3rd       
Dylan Aungst #151 4th       
Ian Tolbert #521 2nd       
Jagger Price #54 10th       
Jake Banai #920 5th       
Jaryd Griffie #919 9th       
Jonathan Laub #920 14th       
Mike Ulrich #8 6th       
Travis Blanish #97 15th       
Tyler Marlin #24 7th       
Tyler Young #95 12th       
        
        
TRIKES        
        
Open 2 Stroke        
Dalton Gish #444 17       
Daryl Davis #287 6       
Dave Swinger #520 13       
David Swinger #415 11       
David W Wolfe #77 9       
John Souto #316 15       
Landon Arnold #112 10       
Larry Fischer 311 7       
Shane Hunt #12 14       
Shawn Fearick #313 8       
Wyatt Watson #69 12       
Zac Howard #249 22       
        
Open 4 Stroke        
Bryan Ditch #97 12       
Isaiah Marker #12 11       
Lee Marker #5 19       
Nathan Mellon #36 7       
Ruston Renn #69 9       
Sam Flack #762 8       
Sean Ridgway #314 14       
Steven Jacoby #17x 6       
Wyatt Watson #69 10       
        
Up to 200 4 Stroke        
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Brooks Hale #210 9       
Bryan Ditch #97 20       
Ed Steinmann #55 7       
Isaiah Marker #12x 13       
John Souto #316 8       
Shane Hunt #12 15       
Tyler Hershey #274 11       
Wilson Marker #25 10       
Wyatt Watson #69 12       
        
Women Open        
Regina Swinger #3 8       
Sam Flack #762 13       
        
Kids Open        
David Swinger #68 13       
Patterson Hale #210 6       
Wesley Frank #773 8       
        
Open Money        
Andy Ehrenzeller #55 2nd       
Dalton Gish #444 3rd       
Dave Swinger #520 9th       
Isaiah Marker #5 5th       
Landen Arnold #112 6th       
Nathan Mellon #36 8th       
Sean Ridgway #314 4th       
Shawn Fearick #313 7th       
Zac Howard #249 1st       
        
        
        
        
 


